Amen ities 24 hours in advance

Receiving an amenity marks the start of a
wonderful experience at Hilton Sandestin
Beach Golf Resort & Spa. Send an amenity
to welcome your Guest(s), say thank you, or
celebrate a special occasion.

The Classics

Seasonal Fresh Fruit

A classic presentation of hand-selected
fresh whole fruits, the perfect way to
say welcome

Hand-Dipped

Chocolate Strawberries

Our freshest strawberries double dipped
in dark and white chocolate daily

Add: Champagne $75.00

Sunset Cheese Platter

An assortment of domestic and imported
cheeses hand selected by our Chef and
accompanied by artisan crackers

Add: House wine $80.00

Snacks A La Carte

Sweet and Salty

The perfect pairings of roasted peanuts,
cashews, choclate-covered pretzels,
and M&Ms

Beer and Chips

Our own house-made potato chips lightly
dusted with sea salt or house-made
Parmesan crisps, served with our choice of
six premium light beers

Seaside Antipasti

A choice selection of deli salami, ham,
and pepperoni with olives, pepperoncini,
and cherry peppers

Add: House wine $75.00

Dial
44

$40.00

$30.00

$35.00

$28.00

$40.00

$30.00



Amenities 24 hrs in advance

Receiving an amenity marks the start of a
wonderful experience at Hilton Sandestin
Beach Golf Resort & Spa. Send an amenity
to welcome your Guest(s), say thank you or
celebrate a special occasion.

For The Sweet Tooth
Milk and Cookies

Our house-made chocolate Tollhouse
cookies and ice-cold milk satisfy the kid
inall of us

Chocolate Cake and Ice Cream
Freshly baked chocolate cake, garnished
with buttercream and sprinkles along with
a personalized message for

a special occasion

Taste of Florida

Coconut key lime macaroons with white
chocolate starfish and dried fruit displayed
in a clear bubble

Chocolate Espresso Scroll
Unique keepsake scroll filled with chocolate
covered espresso beans

Cake Pops

Three individually wrapped cake pops in
a glass of M&M's. Add a Happy Birthday,
Happy Anniversary, or Congratulations
message for a special occasion!

Just For Fun

Balloon Arrangement
Seven colorful latex balloons to celebrate
any occasion

Cupcake Decorating Kit
Three unfrosted chocolate and vanilla
cupcakes with small chocolate and vanilla

buttercream icing bags, chocolate sprinkles,

rainbow sprinkles, and mini M&M’s
on the side

Dial
44

$25.00

$16.00

$20.00

$20.00

$15.00

$18.00

$20.00

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, eggs, poultry, shellfish, or seafood
increases your risk of contracting a foodborne illness—especially if you

have certain medical conditions.

Guests with food allergies or specific dietary requirements, ask to speak
to a Manager. 20% of the food and beverage total will be added to

your account and will be fully distributed as a gratuity to the Server.

An additional $5.00 In-Room Dining charge plus any applicable state and

local tax will also be added to your account.
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Drinks Pickup or Delivery

Beer

Bucket of Beer

Includes 6 bottles of domestic beer.
For a selection of imported beers,
add $4.00

Heineken
Michelob Ultra
Miller Lite
Budweiser

Pitchers
Margaritas
Martinis
Mojitos

Sparkling Wine

Veuve du Vernay Brut

Ste. Michelle Brut
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut
Martini and Rossi Prosecco
Mumm Brut Rose

Dom Pérignon Champagne

Rosé Wine
Wispering Angel Rose
Meiomi Rose

$28.00

$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$30.00
$34.00
$30.00

Bottle
$32.00
$38.00

$125.00
$35.00
$75.00
$400.00

$50.00
$38.00

When ordering alcoholic beverages, proof of age will be required

upon delivery. 20% of the food and beverage total will be added to

your account and will be fully distributed as a gratuity to the Server.

An additional $5.00 In-Room Dining charge plus any applicable state and

local tax will be added to your account
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Drinks Pickup or Delivery

White Wine

Anew Riesling

7 Daughters Chardonnay
Meiomi Chardonnay

Mer Soleil Reserve Chardonnay
Far Niente Chardonnay

Ruffino Il Ducale Pinot Grigio
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc

Joel Gott Sauvignon Blanc

House Whites

Sycamore Lane
Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay,
and White Zinfandel

Red Wine

Seaglass Pinot Noir

Meiomi Pinot Noir

Josh Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon
Joel Gott Cabernet Sauvignon
Prisoner Red Blend

Decoy Merlot

House Reds

Sycamore Lane
Pinot Noir, Merlot,
and Cabernet Sauvignon

Dial
44

Bottle
$35.00
$35.00
$48.00
$50.00
$115.00
$45.00
$48.00
$65.00

$30.00

$38.00
$50.00
$36.00
$50.00
$95.00
$60.00

$30.00

When ordering alcoholic beverages, proof of age will be required

upon delivery. 20% of the food and beverage total will be added to

your account and will be fully distributed as a gratuity to the Server.

An additional $5.00 In-Room Dining charge plus any applicable state and

local tax will be added to your account



Spirits
Scotch

Ballantine’s

Chivas

Dewar’s

Glenlivet 12 yr
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Aberfeldy 12 yr

Rum

Bacardi Superior

Bacardi Cuatro

Captain Morgan

Malibu

Gosling's Black Seal Rum
Bacardi Oakheart
Appleton Estate

Vodka

Absolut

Grey Goose
Purity

Skyy

Tito's Handmade

Pickup or Delivery Dial
7.00am -11:00pm 44

$85.00
$130.00
$75.00
$140.00
$80.00
$135.00
$95.00

$70.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$80.00
$70.00
$80.00

$100.00
$95.00
$85.00
$70.00
$90.00

Bourbon and Whiskey

Crown Royal
Crown Royal Reserve
Jim Beam
Maker’'s Mark
Knob Creek

Wild Turkey
Elijah Craig
Russell's Reserve
Larceny

Basil Hayden
Redemption

$105.00
$140.00
$85.00
$110.00
$120.00
$90.00
$85.00
$110.00
$85.00
$105.00
$75.00
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Spirits
Gin

Aviation
Beefeater
Bombay

Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47
Tanqueray

Tequila

Patron Gran Platinum

Patrén Reposado
Patrén Silver
Sauza Silver
Espoldén

Cognac
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
D’Usse
Hennessey VS
Hennessey VSOP
Martell VSOP

Specialty ltems
Grand Marnier
Kahluda

Baileys
St-Germain
Frangelico

Pickup or Delivery Dial
7.00am -11:00pm 44

$90.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$150.00
$90.00

$400.00
$120.00
$105.00
$80.00
$80.00

$90.00
$140.00
$150.00
$135.00
$155.00
$130.00

$110.00
$85.00
$90.00
$100.00
$100.00

When ordering alcoholic beverages, proof of age will be required

upon delivery. 20% of the food and beverage total will be added to

your account and will be fully distributed as a gratuity to the Server.

An additional $5.00 In-Room Dining charge plus any applicable state and

local tax will be added to your account






